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LIST OF HOLIDAYS : 2024-2025

Summer Vacation : 01.05.2024 To 19.06..2024

Dussehra Break : 11.10.2024 To 13.10.2024

Diwali Break : 30.10.2024 To 03.11.2024

Winter Break : 30.12.2024 To 05.01.2025

MONTH DATE DAY FESTIVALS/HOLIDAY

APRIL 09.04.2024 Tuesday Gudi Padwa

11.04.2024 Thursday Id-Uil -Fitr

13.04.2024 Saturday 2nd Saturday

14.04.2024 Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti

17.04.2024 Wednesday Ram Navmi

MAY 11.05.2024 Saturday 2nd Saturday

23.05.2024 Thursday Budh Purnima

JUNE 08.06.2024 Saturday 2nd Saturday

17.06.2024 Monday Id-Uz-Juha

JULY 13.07.2024 Saturday 2nd Saturday

17.07.2024 Wednesday Muharram

AUGUST 10.08.2024 Saturday 2nd Saturday

15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day

19.08.2024 Monday Rakshabandhan

26.08.2024 Monday Janmashtami

SEPTEMBER 07.09.2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi

14.09.2024 Saturday 2nd Saturday

16.09.2024 Monday Id-Ai-Milad

OCTOBER 02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti

12.10.2024 Saturday 2nd Saturday

17.10.2024 Thursday Valmiki Jayanti

20.10.2024 Sunday Karva Chauth

NOVEMBER 09.11.2024 Saturday 2nd Saturday

15.11.2024 Friday
Gurunanak Jayanti/ 

Birsamunda Jayanti

DECEMBER 03.12.2024 Tuesday Bhopal Gas Tragedy

14.12.2024 Saturday 2nd Saturday
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25.12.2024 Wednesday Christmas

JANUARY 11.01.2025 Saturday 2nd Saturday

14.01.2024 Tuesday Makarsankranti

26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day

FEBRUARY 08.02.2025 Saturday 2nd Saturday

12.02.2025 Wednesday Ravidas Jayanti

26.02.2025 Wednesday Mahashivratri

MARCH 08.03.2025 Saturday 2nd Saturday

14.03.2025 Friday Holi

18.03.2025 Tuesday Rang Panchmi

31.03.2025 Monday Id-Ul-Fitr


